Fee Schedule 2023-2024

Registration Fees
New Student $75.00
Returning Student $50.00/year

Preschool Monthly Rates
Full Time (6:30 a.m.-6:00 p.m.)

2 days $330.00
3 days $425.00
5 days $585.00

Daily Rate $45.00

Part Time (9:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m.)
2 days $270.00
3 days $320.00
5 days $435.00
Daily Rate $40.00

Two Year Old Monthly Rate
(and non-potty trained preschoolers)
Full Time (6:30 a.m.-6:00 p.m.)

2 days $345.00
3 days $440.00
5 days $605.00

Daily Rate $45.00

Part Time (9:00 a.m.-12:30 p.m.)
2 days $280.00
3 days $330.00
5 days S445.00
Daily Rate $40.00

10% Sibling Discount available for second child.

There will be a $25.00 late fee assessed to all payments
made after the 15" of the month.



